
APPLY 
READER 
VOICES

ASK & ANSWER 
QUESTIONS

RETELL/
SUMMARIZE 
LITERATURE

RETELL/
SUMMARIZE 

INFORMATION

TRACK
IDEAS

SEE TEXT 
ORGANIZATION

ANALYZE
AUTHOR
CHOICES

COMPARE 
TEXTS

SYNTHESIZE 
IDEAS

KINDERGARTEN RL.1 
RI.1

RL.1, RL.4
RI.1, RI.4

RL.1, RL.2
RL.3, RL.6 
RL.7

RI.1, RI.2
RI.3, RI.7

RL.5, RL.6, RL.7
RI.5, RI.6
RI.7, RI.8

RL.9 
RI.9

GRADE 1 RL.1 
RI.1

RL.1
RI.1, RI.4, RI.5 
L.4

RL.1, RL.2
RL.3, RL.4
RL.6, RL.7

RI.1, RI.2
RI.3, RI.7

RL.5, RL.6
RI.5, RI.6
RI.7, RI.8

RL.9 
RI.9

GRADE 2 RL.1 
RI.1

RL.1
RI.1, RI.4, RI.5 
L.4

RL.1, RL.2
RL.3, RL.4
RL.6, RL.7

RI.1, RI.2
RI.3, RI.7

RL.5
RI.5, RI.6
RI.7, RI.8

RL.4, RL.6, RL.7 
RI.7

RL.9 
RI.9

GRADE 3 RL.1 
RI.1, RI.4 

RL.1
RL.2
RL.7

RI.1
RI.2
RI.7

RL.3 
RI.3

RL.5
RI.5, RI.6
RI.7, RI.8

RL.4, RL.6, RL.7 
RI.7

RL.9 
RI.9 W.7

GRADE 4 RL.1 
RI.1, RI.4

RL.1
RL.2
RL.7

RI.1
RI.2
RI.7

RL.3 
RI.3

RL.5
RI.5, RI.7, RI.8

RL.4, RL.6, RL.7 
RI.6, RI.7 RL.9 RI.9 

W.7, W.9

GRADE 5 RL.1 
RI.1, RI.4

RL.1
RL.2

RI.1
RI.2

RL.3 
RI.3

RL.5
RI.5, RI.7, RI.8

RL.4, RL.6, RL.7 
RI.6 RL.9 RI.7, RI.9 

W.7, W.9

GRADE 6 RL.1 
RI.1, RI.4

RL.1
RL.2

RI.1
RI.2

RL.3 
RI.3

RL.3, RL.5 
RI.5, RI.6, RI.8

RL.4, RL.6, RL.7 
RI.6, RI.7, RI.9

RL.7
RL.9

RI.7
W.7, W.9

GRADES 7-12 RL.1 
RI.1, RI.4

RL.1
RL.2
RL.3

RI.1
RI.2
RI.3

RL.3, RL.5 
RI.3, RI.5
RI.6, RI.8

RL.4, RL.6, RL.7 
RI.6, RI.7

RL.9 
RI.9

RI.7
RI.9 
W.7, W.9

GRADES 9-12
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